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2024 National Veterans Championships

2024 National Veterans Championships Order of Merit
 

 Over 30 Men    Over 30 Women   

 1 Anthony Doldo SA  1 Ing Hung Stephy Ngu SA  

 2 Craig Carter VIC  2 Beck Bennett WA  

 3 Rhys Thomas VIC  3 Siew Yi Ngu SA  

 4 Sam Palmer VIC  4 Maha Saad NSW  

 5 Mark Page NZL  5 Lydia Liu VIC  

 6 Xibei Bell Jia TAS  6 Jeraine Sebastian QLD  

 7 Barry Griffiths NZL  7 Cheryl Huang VIC  

 8 Joshua Ashley TAS  8 Pippa-Louise Trass QLD  

 9 Paton Wilson SA  9 Karen Pon WA  

 10 Benjamin J Taylor VIC  10 Chavindhya De Silva WA  

 

 Over 40 Men    Over 50 Men   

 1 Simon Johnson VIC  1 Paul Langley SA  

 2 Zankar Pandya VIC  2 Hoa Ngo NZL  

 3 Paul Glassenbury SA  3 David Segal VIC  

 4 Duy Andy Nguyen QLD  4 Michael Zhang SA  

 5 Venkat Vangaveti QLD  5 Michael Bowrey ACT  

 6 John Ngo NSW  6 Anthony Jeffress QLD  

 7 Alan Yeung NSW  7 Eric Hsiao QLD  

 8 Frank Ford SA  8 Alexandre Vong NSW  

 9 Stuart Armstrong NZL  9 Mohammad Azimi NSW  

 10 Richard Weaver SA  10 Herijanto Najan NSW  

 

 Over 50 Women    Over 60 Men   

 1 Helen Barnett QLD  1 Sharad Pandit SA  

 2 Christina Xiong VIC  2 Peter Krigovsky NSW  

 3 Aviva Brindley VIC  3 Bill Robson NSW  

 4 Susanne Alexandersson QLD  4 David Brand VIC  

 5 Rosalie Brooks QLD  5 Kevin Malyschko SA  

 6 Melisa Ball VIC  6 Michael Pilottos NSW  

 7 Allison Flood NSW  7 Jan Alexandersson QLD  

 8 Liming Karen Fan NSW  8 Adrien Shnier VIC  

 9 Melissa Nottle SA  9 Robert Huang VIC  

 10 Qi Li QLD  10 Anthony Johnston WA  

 

 Over 60 Women    Over 65 Men   

 1 Clare Owen QLD  1 Craig Campbell WA  

 2 Belgin Bennett VIC  2 Trevor Walker SA  

 3 Jie Jeanine Zhang NSW  3 Brian Berry VIC  

 4 Sarah Sandley SA  4 Li Jiang Yang NSW  

 5 Tutty Tanfana NZL  5 Herman Pekel VIC  

 6 Judy Blackburn TAS  6 Chee Yow NSW  

 7 Irina Sakova TAS  7 Anthony Kwok NSW  

 8 Beverley Clackson NSW  8 Philip Ranger WA  

 9 Debbie Wilson VIC  9 George Abdilla SA  

 10 Lynette Buckby SA  10 Michael Colbourn TAS  
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2024 National Veterans Championships

2024 National Veterans Championships Order of Merit
 

 Over 65 Women    Over 70 Men   

 1 Nanako Nomura WA  1 Chau-Hung James Wong NSW  

 2 Cath Mowbray VIC  2 Cyrus Pestonji NSW  

 3 Mary Dombrose WA  3 Paul Pinkewich NSW  

 4 Desley Payne QLD  4 Ellman Lee NSW  

 5 Karen Bernard-Mills QLD  5 Gary Walmsley QLD  

 6 Willa Yu VIC  6 John Sherriff QLD  

     7 Hans Wetsteyn WA  

     8 Brian Wiese NSW  

     9 Michael Dombrose WA  

     10 Ian Finlay NSW  

 

 Over 70 Women    Over 75 Men   

 1 Elfrida Kalich NT  1 Thomas Samuelsson QLD  

 2 Judy James VIC  2 William Weinstock NZL  

 3 Kim Holcomb TAS  3 Martin Solomons QLD  

 4 Lorraine Baker SA  4 Ken Mason TAS  

 5 Anne Bellion VIC  5 Geoff Haby SA  

 6 Joylene Morgan NSW      

         

         

         

         

 

 Over 75 Women    Over 80 Men   

 1 Tanya Sulimova NZL  1 Inh Van Le NSW  

 2 Rosemarie Veerhuis NSW  2 Mick Wright VIC  

 3 Jennifer Aduckiewicz NSW  3 Igor Klaf VIC  

 4 Val Beaver NZL  4 Calvin Law NSW  

 5 Rosemary Towers NSW  5 Kenneth Hay QLD  

 6 Honey Pannewig SA  6 Thong Teck Lee NT  

 7 Julie Coombes SA  7 Jose Abrantes NT  

 8 Averil Roberts NZL  8 Jeff Chen QLD  

 9 Gwenda Rapley SA  9 Dong Hao Ma NSW  

 10 Lenore Roder SA  10 Harold Bligh QLD  

 

 Over 80 Women      

 1 Julie Coombes SA      

 2 Kathleen Webber NSW      

 3 Gwenda Rapley SA      
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2024 National Veterans Championships Best Player Award

 

Over 30 Men  Anthony Doldo  

 

Over 30 Women  Ing Hung Stephy Ngu  

 

Over 40 Men  Simon Johnson  

 

Over 40 Women  Beck Bennett  

 

Over 50 Men  Paul Langley  

 

Over 50 Women  Helen Barnett  

 

Over 60 Men  Sharad Pandit  

 

Over 60 Women  Sarah Sandley  

 

Over 65 Men  Trevor Walker  

 

Over 65 Women  Irina Sakova  

 

Over 70 Men  Chau-Hung James Wong  

 

Over 70 Women  Elfrida Kalich  

 

Over 75 Men  Thomas Samuelsson  

 

Over 75 Women  Tanya Sulimova  

 

Over 80 Men  Inh Van Le  

 

Over 80 Women  Julie Coombes  

 

Over 85 Men  Igor Klaf  
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